LED Heat Sinks
DUAL LED Heat Sink- Active & Passive w/ Fan Attachment
All DUAL LED heatsinks have pre-drilled and tapped holes in the baseplate
so that a fan can be attached to the pin side (blowing air into the pins) with
just four 6-62 screws of proper length (or longer screws with appropriate

Recommended hardware for fan mounting in active-cooling mode:
WKV Part Number
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Base Thickness
(mm)
Fan Diameter
(mm)
Active Thermal Res
(C/W)*
Active Watts
(@25C
Ambient)
DUALLED-5830 58 30 5 40 1.18 48
DUALLED-5850 58 50 5 40 0.78 70
DUALLED-5880 58 80 5 40 0.67 85
DUALLED-6830 68 30 5 40 0.80 72
DUALLED-6850 68 50 5 40 0.64 90
DUALLED-6880 68 80 5 40 0.54 105
DUALLED-13030 130 30 10 80 0.56 102
DUALLED-13050 130 50 10 80 0.21 260
DUALLED-13080 130 80 10 80 0.17 340
DUALLED-19037 190 37 5 120 0.14 400
DUALLED-22560 225 60 10 120 0.08 750
LED Heat Sinks
DUAL LED Heat Sink- Active & Passive w/ Fan Attachment
Fan-attachment –-Hole locations::

WKV Part Number Description Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Max. Lumen (lm)
Dissipated Power
(W) Thermal Resistance（°C/W) Weight (g)
FLOWLED-9650 Flow LED Heat Sink 96MM DIA 50H 50 96 4400 32 1.5 312
FLOWLED-9680 Flow LED Heat Sink 96MM DIA 90H 80 96 5600 40 1.2 499
LED Heat Sinks
PADED Heat Sink
165mm Diameter
Thermal Data PADLED-16580
Thermal Data PADLED-165100
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
WKV Part Number Description Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Max. Lumen (lm) Dissipated Power (W)
Thermal Resistance（
°C/W) Weight (g)
PADLED-16580 PAD LED Heat Sink 165MM DIA 80H 80 165 15000 95 0.52 1550
PADLED-165100 PAD LED Heat Sink 165MM DIA 100H 100 165 16800 120 0.4 1700
LED Heat Sinks
PADED Heat Sink
225mm Diameter
Thermal Data PADLED-22560
Thermal Data PADLED-225100
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
WKV Part
Number Description
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm) Max. Lumen (lm) Dissipated Power (W)
Thermal
Resistance
（°C/W) Weight (g)
PADLED-22560 PAD LED Heat Sink 225MM DIA 60H 60 225 21000 150 0.3 2220
PADLED-225100 PAD LED Heat Sink 225MM DIA 100H 100 225 28000 200 0.2 3150
LED Heat Sinks
PINLED Heat Sink
48mm Diameter
WKV Part
Number Description
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Max. Lumen
(lm)
Dissipated Power
(W)
Thermal Resistance（
°C/W) Weight (g)
PINLED-4830 Pin LED Heat Sink 48MM DIA 30H 30 48 1100 8 6.25 46
PINLED-4850 Pin LED Heat Sink 48MM DIA 50H 50 48 1400 10 5 64
Thermal Data PINLED-4830
Thermal Data PINLED-4850
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
LED Heat Sinks
PINLED Heat Sink
58mm Diameter
Thermal Data PINLED-5830
Thermal Data PINLED-5850
WKV Part
Number Description
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Max. Lumen
(lm)
Dissipated Power
(W)
Thermal Resistance（
°C/W) Weight (g)
PINLED-5830 Pin LED Heat Sink 58MM DIA 30H 30 58 1400 10 5 79
PINLED-5850 Pin LED Heat Sink 58MM DIA 50H 50 58 1800 13 3.85 108
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
LED Heat Sinks
PINLED Heat Sink
68mm Diameter
Thermal Data PINLED-6830
Thermal Data PINLED-6860
WKV Part
Number Description
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm) Max. Lumen (lm) Dissipated Power (W)
Thermal
Resistance
（°C/W) Weight (g)
PINLED-6830 Pin LED Heat Sink 68MM DIA 30H 30 68 1900 12.5 4 77
PINLED-6860 Pin LED Heat Sink 68MM DIA 60H 60 68 2800 15.5 3.23 192
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes